Mortgage

UNOFFICIAL COPY

BABL

2500001000032879

90426542



sa E. s-joint- savings bank ursuant to that ccount Agree-
. savings bank ursuant to that
by Lender to nees of money ner sums, with nts under this rty focated in
\$18 0:04:04/
42654
. :
Y CO.
1366

(Zip Code)

Together with all the improvements now or hereafter erected on the property, and all easements, rights, appurtenances and rents all of which shall deemed to be and remain a part of the property covered by this Mortgage; and all of the foregoing, together with said property for the leasehold estate if the Mortgage is on a leasehold) are hereinafter referred to as the "Property."

Borrower covenants that Borrower is lawfully seised of the estate hereby conveyed and has the right to mortgage, grant and convey the Property and the Property is unencumbered, except for encumbrances of record. Borrower covenants that Borrower warrants and will defend generally the title to the Property against all claims and demands, subject to encumbrances of record.

Uniform Covenants, Borrower and Lender covenant and agree as follows:

- 1. Payment of Principal and Interest. Borrower shall promptly pay when due the principal and interest indebtedness evidenced by the Note and later charges as provided in the Note.
- 2. Funds for Taxes and Insurance. If required in writing by Lender, Borrower shall pay to Lender on the day monthly payments of principal and interest are payable under the Note, until the Note is paid in full, a sum therein "Funds") equal to one-twelfth of the yearly taxes and assessments (including condominium and planned unit development assessments, if any) which may attain priority over this Mortgage and ground rents on the Property, if any, plus one-twelfth of yearly premium installments for mortgage insurance, if any, all as reasonably estimated initially and from time to time by Lender on the basis of assessments and bills and reasonable estimates thereof. Borrower shall not be obligated to make such payments of Funds to Lender to the extent that Borrower makes such payments to the holder of a prior mortgage or deed of trust if such holder is an institutional lender.

If Borrower page Funds to Lender the Funds shall be held in an institution the deposits or accounts of which are insured or guaranteed by a Federal or state agency fincluding Lender if Lender is such an institution). Lender shall apply the Funds to pay said taxes, assessments, insurance premiums and ground

rents. Lender may not charge for so notding and applying the Funds, analyzing said account or verifying and compiling said assessments and bills, tinless Lender pays Borrower interest on the Funds and applicable law permits Lender to make such a charge. Borrower and Lender may agree in writing at the time of execution of this Mortgage that interest on the Funds shall be paid to Borrower, and unless such agreement is made or applicable law requires such interest to be paid. Lender shall not be required to pay floor was interest or earnings on the Funds. Lender shall give to Borrower, without charge, an annual accounting of the Funds showing credits and debits to the Funds and the purpose for which each debit to the Funds was made. The Funds are pledged as additional security for the sums secured by this Mortgage.

If the amount of the Funds held by Lender, together with the future monthly installments of Funds payable prior to the due dates of laws, asse insurance premiums and ground rents, shall exceed the amount required to pay said taxes, assessments, insurance premiums and ground rents as they fall due, such excess shall be, at Borrower's option, either promptly repaid to Borrower or credited to Borrower on monthly installments of funds, further amount of the Funds held by Lender shall not be sufficient to pay taxes, assessments, insurance premiums and ground rents as they fall due, Borrower shall pay to Lender

uny amount necessary to make up the deficiency in one or more payments as Lender may require.

Upon payment in full of all sums secured by this Morigage, Lender shall promptly refund to Borrower any Funds held by Lender II under Paragraph 17 hereof the Property is sold or the Property is otherwise acquired by Lender Lender shall apply, no later than immediately prior to the sale of the Property or its acquisition by Lender, any Funds held by Lender at the time of application as a credit against the sums secured by this Morgage and Associated Against the sums secured by this Morgage and Associated Against the sums secured by this Morgage and Associated Against the sums secured by this Morgage and Associated Against the sums secured by this Morgage and Associated Against the sums secured by this Morgage and Associated Against the sums secured by this Morgage and Associated Against the sums secured by this Morgage and Associated Against the sums secured by this Morgage and Associated Against the sums secured by this Morgage and Associated Against the sums secured by this Morgage and Associated Against the sums secured by this Morgage and Associated Against the sums and Associated Against the sum of the

- 3. Application of Payments. Unless applicable law provides otherwise, all payments received by Lender under the Agreement and Paragraph 1. of this Mortgage shall be applied by Lender first to interest billed; then to charges for insurance billed; and late charges billed; then to outstanding principal billed; then to outstanding principal not yet hilled; then to interest earned but not yet billed; and finally to charges for insurance earned but not yet billed; and lite. charges imposed but not yet billed.
- 4. Prior Mortgages and Deeds of Trust; Charges; Liens, Borrower shall perform all of Borrower's obligations under any mortgage; deed of trust or other security agreement with a lie a which has priority over this Mortgage, including Borrower's covernants to make payments when due: Borrower shall may all cause to be paid all taxes, assesments and other charges, lines and impositions attributable to the Property Which may attain a priority over this Montgage, and leasehold payments or ground conscientation of a gramma and collection of the first of the collection of the first the collection of the c
- 5. Hazard Insurance: Bor w. half keep the improvements now existing or hereafter erected on the Property insured against loss by life, hazards included within the term "extended coverage", and such other hazards as Lender may require and in such amounts and for such periods as Lender may require require.

The insurance carrier providing the insurance shall be chosen by Borrower subject to approval by Lender, provided, that such approval shall not be unreasonably withheld. All insurance policies and renewals thereof shall be in a form acceptable to Lender and shall include a standard mortage clause in favor of and in a form acceptable to Lender Lender shall have the right to hold the policies and renewals thereof, subject to the terms of any mortage, charge of trust or other security agreement with a lien which has priority over this Montgage NOUNCES TO A VICTORITY OF THE WILL MOUNT OF THE WILL MOUNT OF THE PROPERTY OF THE WILL MOUNT OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PRO

In the event of loss, Borrower shall give prompt notice to the insurance Carrier and Tender thay make proof of this if not made property out.

If the Property is abandoned by Borrower, or if Borrower fails to respond to Lender within 30 days from the date notice is mailed by Lender to Sorrower that the insurance carrier offers to settle a claim for insurance Larch's, Lender is authorized to collect and apply the insurance proceeds at Lender's option either to restoration or repair of the Property or to the sums secure 1 prints Mortgage:

- 6. Preservation and Maintenance of Property; Leaseholds; Condor injures Planned Unit Developments. Borrower shall keep the Property in good repair and shall not commit waste or permit impairment or deterioration of the P oper y and shall comply with the provisions of any lesse if this Mortgage is on a leasehold. If this Mortgage is on a unit in a condominium or a planned unit development, Borrower shall perform all of Borrower's obligations under the declaration or covenants creating or governing the condominium or planned unit revelopment, the by-laws and regulations of the condominium or planned unit development, and constituent documents.
- 7. Protection of Lender's Security, if Borrower fails to perform the covergants and care ments contained in this Montgage, or if any action or proceeding is commenced which materially affects Lender's interest in the Property, then Lender, at Lender's option, upon notice to Borrower, may make such appearance, disburse such sums, including reasonable attorneys' fees, and take such action as is necessary to protect Lender's interest. If tender required instruction insurance as a condition of making the loan secured by this Mortgage, Borrower shall pay the pri nouns required to maintain such insurance in effect until such time as the requirement for such insurance terminates in accordance with Borrowers and Le. der's viliten agreement or applicable law.

Any amounts disbursed by Lender pursuant to this Paragraph 7, with interest thereon, at the Note of the half become additional indebtedness of Borrower secured by the war at 10 this Borrower tender to the half payment thereof. Nothing contained inches Paragraph 7 shall require Lender to Incur any expense of the any action hereunder.

8. Inspection. Lender may make or cause to be made reasonable entires upon and inspections of the Property provided that Lender shall give Borrower notice prior to Chylotich inspection. Section are reasonable cause therefor related to Lender's interest in the Property.

9. Contain and the proceeds of any award or claim for damages, direct or consequential; in connection with any conference of the second or any award or the property.

- Property, or part thereof, or for conveyance in lieu of condemnation, are hereby assigned and shall be paid to Lender, subject to the terms of any mortgage, deed of trust or other security agreement with a lien which has priority over this Mortgage.
- 10. Borrower Not Released; Forbearance By Lender Not a Waiver Extension of the time for payment or modification of amorate ion of the sums secured by this Mortgage granted by Lender to any successor in interest of Borrower shall not operate to release, in any manner, the liability in the original Borrower. and Borrower's successors in interest. Lender shall not be required to commence proceedings against such successor or refuse to extend time for payment or otherwise modify amortization of the sums secured by this Mortgage by reason of any demand made by the original Borrower and Borrower's successor in interest. Any forbearance by Lender in exercising any right or remedy hereunder, or otherwise afforded by applicable law, shall not be a waiver of or preclude the exercise of any such right or remedy. the segregary and date of their area of the property and the property and all a
- 11. Successors and Assigns Bound; Joint and Several Liability; Co-signers: The covenants and agreements herein contained shall; bind; and the rights: hereunder shall inure to, the respective successors and assigns of Lender and Borrower, subject to the provisions of Paragraph 16 hereof. All covenants and agreements of Borrower shall be joint and several. Any Borrower, who co-signs, this Mortgage, but does not execute the Note, it is co-signing this Mortgage. only to mortgage, grant and convey that Borrower's interest in the Property to Lender under the terms of this Mortgage, (b) is not personally liable on the Note, or under this Mortgage, and (c) agrees that Lender and any other Borrower hereunder many agree to extend, modify forbean or make any other accommodations with regard to the terms of this Mortgage or the Note without that Borrower's consent and without releasing that Borrower or modifying this Mortgage as to that Borrower's interest in the Property.
- 12. Notice, Except for any notice required under applicable law to be given in another manner, at any notice to Borrower, provided for in this Mortgage shall be given by delivering it or by mailing such notice by certified mail addressed to Borrower at the Property Address or at such other address as Borrower may designate by notice to Lender as provided herein, and (b) any notice to Lender shall be given by certified mail to Lender's ball est stated herein, and other address as Lender may designate by notice to Borrower as provided herein. Any notice provided for in this Moltgage shall be deemed to have been
- given to Borrower or Lender when given in the manner designated herein in the manner designate The foregoing sentence shall not limit the applicability of Federal law to this Mortgage, in the event that any provision or clause of this Mortgage or the Note: conflicts with applicable law, such conflict shall not affect other provisions of this Mortgage or the Note which can be given effect, without the conflicting. provision, and to this end the provisions of this Mortgage and the Note are declared to be severable. As used herein, "costs", "expenses" and "attorneys" fees include all sums to the extent not prohibited by applicable law or limited herein.

Rider to Mortgage and Amortizing Home Equity Line of Credit Account Agreement or Non-Amortizing Home Equity Line of Credit Account Agreement

This Rider is made this noth day of August 1990 and is incorporated into and shall be deemed to amend and supplement (1) the Mortgage (herein the "Mortgage") of the same date given by the undersigned (herein "Borrower") to secure the repayment of the indeptedness of Borrower to Goldome (herein "Lender") arising under an agreement of even date herewith entitled either "Variable Rate Amortizing Home Equity Line of Credit Account Agreement" or "Variable Rate Non-Amortizing Home Equity Line of Credit Account Agreement" (herein the "Agreement") and covering the property described in the Mortgage and located at:

1180 Kingsdale Road, Hoffman Estates, IL 60194

[Property Address]

and (2) the Agreement.

- £.

A. This Rider modifies Paragraph 17 of the Mortgage entitled "Acceleration: Remedies" to read as follows:

17. Acceleration; Remedies. Except as provided in Paragraph 16 hereof, upon Lender's declaring all amounts owing under the Agreement but not yet paid immediately due, Lender, prior to acceleration shall give notice to Borrover as provided in Paragraph 12 hereof specifying: (1) the breach; (2) the action required to cure such breach; (3) a date, not less than 30 days from the date of notice is mailed to Borrover, by which such breach must be cured; and (4) that failure to cure such breach on or before the date specified in the notice may result in acceleration of the sums secured by this Mortage, foreclosure by judicial proceeding and

30426542

Ader to Wortgage and Americalng Pales Equity Line of Chedit Account Agivental DV Palestin Committee of Chedit Account Account District DV Palestine of Chedit Account District Distric District District District District District District District

This mider is made this man. day of consequent incorporated into and shall be downed to sound and attached the mortgage (narring the "Mortgage") to seven de the indebtedness of Sorrower to Coldone (needs the analysement of even date heresith entities able mate Amortizing Home Equity Line of Coldon (needs the analyse Amortizing Home Equity Line of Coldon Account Agreement" (herein the "Austania Company") and coldon the Coldon that the Surgeon of Coldon C

All the same of th

leroperty address.

and (2) the Agreement.

A. This Rider modifies Paragraph 17 of the Merigage envision "Acceleration: Remodes" to reed as follows:

17. Alcohomy is all about 18 and 18 a

sale of the Property. The notice shall further inform Borrover of the right to reinstate after acceleration and the right to assert in the foreclosure proceeding the nonexistence of a default or any other defense of Borrower to acceleration and foreclosure. If the breach is not cured on or before the date specified in the notice, Lender, at Lender's option may declare all of the sums secured by this Mortgage to be immediately due and payable without further demand and may foreclose this Mortgage by judicial proceeding. Lender shall be entitled to colors, including, but not limited to, reasonable etterneys' fees and costs of documentary evidence abstracts and title reports.

This Rider changes the last sentence of Section 22 or 23 of B. the Agreement entitled "Suspension of account and reduction of credit limit" to read as follows:

> Examples of material obligations under this agreement or the security document are your obligations under Sections 4, 30, 14 and 20 and your obligations under Sections 2, 2, 4, 5 and 6 of the security document, which are made part of this agreement.

In Witness Whereof, B	orrover has exec	uted this Ride	under seal.	903
LAC- OWW	(8001 Mule	E. O'Donnell Borr	را (Seal)	90426542
Joseph T. O'Donnell Borro			over//c.	44 63
State of Illinois, Con			_88:	·
County in the State a	, a Notar aforesaid, Do He	y Public in and reby Certify T	l for said _{T.} Tat _{Molissa E. O}	O'Donnell Donnell,
husband a Wife as joint those name is	personally know wharribed to th	n to me to be i e foregoing Mo:	the same rtoace.	
sppeared before me the signed, sealed and de	is day in person	and acknowledg	ed that he	
voluntary act, for the	uses and purpo	ses therein set	forth.	
Given under my hand ar August , 1989 90		, this 30th day	ot	
Mudust 1903 90		116 11/1/1	a for-	~
•	Notary	Pubile Gricks. 7	्ध	•
My commission expites:	(TESTY O. P.	25.25	

6/8/92

HOTAGT MEDLIC STATE OF HUSELS

THE CONTRIBUTION SER. AREA 5.15-

S

and a mile in the cropseries of the crotter of the company of the crime and the crime of the company of the crime of the c

. A thin Ridor phanges the tract sancerus as Cities as a

the Agreement antitiod "Suspension of account and calleri

credit limit" to read as follows:

Examples of the forest consequences of the consequence of the forest of the consequence of the consequence of the forest of the

: 1	4.1	1994年(1977)	- The Legislander will was 4	Filmess Whereof, Borrower	13.1
				and the second s	
			·	198)	
			5 1		
			and the state of t	The second of th	

State of Dilnois, County of

The second of th

digen under ing hand and utilities are included the contract of the contract o

Motory Trojil

UNOFFICIAL COPY 5 5 4 2

- 3 -

State of Illinois, County of	SS:
•	Intare Building in and Inc Pounts
in the state aforesaid, Do Hereby	Cartify That
to me and known by me to be the	personally known
to me and known by me to be the	President and
Secretary, respe	ctively of
in whose name, as Trustee, the ab executed, appeared before me this	ove and toregoing instrument is
that they signed and delivered th	e said instrument as their free
and voluntary act of said aforesaid, for the uses and purpor	as Trustee as
aforesaid, for the uses and purpor	ses therein set forth, and the
he, as custodian of the corporate	then and there acknowledged that
did affix the said corporate seal	to said instrument as his free
and voluntary act and as the free	and voluntary act of said
purposes therein set forth,	eforesaid for the uses and
purposes therein set forth,	
Given under my hand and Motarial &	Seal this day of
, 19	1
0/4	
Vince	lly Public
110 55	
My commission expires:	<i>\(\(\)</i> .
•	[*] ?x.
	9
	0.
	·//
•	2,0
	15c.
· ,	Co
,	Public Control

... J. . .

	State Programme Commence of the Commence of th	والإراضيان والمراجع والمحافظ والمراجع والمراجع	the entropy the religious grown is majorable of losses. It is	to y	nois, Count	ilit lo s	State
		les el oli	1 5 1 1 1 3 5 5 5	uderall od	storesold,	88 P 17 3 27 18 18	s h
			Sev. S.	edd vi 1949 - 1950	ne my ya yw Henona	ond bus v	m of
	THE STATE	A Commence	- 11 78°	negy yang Perapakt Ki	edmiert ball rofort berne tob bene ben len ber den	used, app the vest	ereci thet
	60	មស៊ី ស្រាស់ ខេត្តស្វែក «ម៉ូន្សែក	i Some word. Bu Kasa	Jysig ism Qabitsisi qabitsisi	isean add i B iorfo Fromski	ol "bisne boven as	nois bisa
•		· ** * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *	战争处理 有政治 医	斯斯特里 海绵鱼	oqtoo bisa en bun ius er es er tur nie	ur van Actor keren	1 821414
	ko y				bon boail y		
	and the second second	and a grant constraint of the second second	indus yes) (1)			
					tentions.	onmission	D TH

- 14. Borrower's Copy, Borrower shall be furnished a conformed copy of the Note and of this Morlgage at the dimes of execution or after recordation hereof.
- 15. Rehabilitation Loan Agreement. Borrower shall fulfill all of Borrower's obligations under any home rehabilitation, improvement, repair, or other loan agreement which Borrower enters into with Lender, tender, at Lender's option, may require Borrower to execute and deliver to Lender, in a form acceptable to Lender, an assignment of any rights, claims or defenses which Borrower may have against parties who supply labor, materials or services in connection with improvements made to the Property.
- 16. Transfer of the Property or a Beneficial Interest in Borrower. Borrower shall not sell, convey, transfer or assign (a) the Property or any interest therein or any part thereof, or (b) the beneficial interest in Borrower if Borrower is not a natural person whether by operation of law or otherwise, without the prior written consent of Lender. In the event of such a sale, conveyance, transfer or assignment, Lender may, at its option, require immediate payment in full of all sums secured by this Montgage.
- If Lender exercises this option, Lender shall give Borrower notice of acceleration. The notice shall provide a period of not less than 30 days from the date the notice is delivered or mailed within which Borrower must pay all sums secured by this Mortgage. If Borrower fails to pay these sums prior to the expiration of this period, Lender may invoke any remedies permitted by this Mortgage without further notice or demand on Borrower.

Non-Uniform Covenants, Borrower and Lender further covenant and agree as follows:

- 17. Acceleration; Remedies, Except as provided in Paragraph 16 hereof, upon Borrower's breach of any covenant or agreement of Borrower in this Mortgage, including the covenants to pay when due any sums secured by this Mortgage, Lender prior to acceleration shall give notice to Borrower as provided in Paragraph 12 hereof specifying: (1) the breach; (2) the action required to core such breach; (3) a date, not less than 30 days from the date the notice is mailed to Borrower, by which such breach must be cured; and (4) that failure to core such breach on or before the date specified in the notice may result in acceleration of the sums secured by this Mortgage, foreclosure by judicial proceeding, and sale of the Property. The notice shall further inform Borrower of the right to reinstate after acceleration and the right to assert in the foreclosure proceeding the nonexistence of a default or any other defense of Horrower to acceleration and foreclosure. If the breach is not cured on or before the date specified in the notice, Lender, at Lender's option, may declare all of the sums secured by this Mortgage to be immediately due and payable without further demand and may foreclose this Mortgage by judicial proceeding. Lender shall be entitled to collect in such proceeding all expenses of foreclosure, including, but not limited to, reasonable attorneys' fees and costs of documentary evidence, abstracts and title reports.
- 18. Borrower's Right to Reinstate Relimitation Lender's acceleration of the sums secured by this Mortgage due to Borrower's breach, Borrower shall bave the right to have any proceedings begin by Lender to enforce this Mortgage discontinued at any time prior to entry of a judgment enforcing this Mortgage if: (a) Borrower pays Lender all sums which would be then due under this Mortgage and the Note had no acceleration occurred; (b) Borrower cures all breaches of any other covenants or agreed ants of Borrower contained in this Mortgage; (c) Borrower pays all masonable expenses incurred by Lender in enforcing the covenants and agreements of Borrower contained in this Mortgage, and in enforcing Lender's remedies as provided in Paragraph 17 hereof, including, but not limited to, reasonable attorneys fines and (d) Borrower takes such action as Lender may reasonably require to assure that the lien of this Mortgage, Lender's interest in the Property and Borrower's digitation to pay the sums secured by this Mortgage shall continue unimpaired. Upon such payment and cure by Borrower, this Mortgage and the obligations secured hereby shall remain in full force and effect as if no acceleration had occurred.
- 19. Assignment of Rents; Appointment of Receiver. As additional security hereunder, Borrower hereby assigns to Lender the rents of the Property, provided that Borrower shall, prior to acceleration under Paragraph 17 hereof or abandonment of the Property, have the right to collect and retain such rents as they become due and payable.

Upon acceleration under Paragraph 17 hereof or abandonment of the Property, Lender shall be entitled to have a receiver appointed by a court to enter upon, take possession of and manage the Property and to collect the rents of the Property including those past due, All rents collected by the receiver shall be applied first to payment of the costs of management of the Property and collection of rents, including, but not limited to, receiver's fees, premiums on receiver's bonds and reasonable attorneys' fees, and then to the sums secured by his Mortgage. The receiver shall be liable to account only for those rents actually received.

- 20. Release. Upon payment of all sums secured by this Mortgage, Lender shall release this Mortgage without charge to Borrower Borrower shall pay all costs of recordation, if any.
 - 21. Waiver of Homestead. Borrower hereby waives all right of homestead exemption in the Property.
- 22. Loan Charges. If the loan secured by this Mortgage is subject to a law which sets its max mum loan charges, and that law is finally interpreted so that the interest or other loan charges collected or to be collected in connection with the loan exceed the germitted limits, then: (a) any such loan charge shall be reduced by the amount necessary to reduce the charge to the permitted limit; and (b) any sums already to lected from Borrower which exceeded permitted limits will be refunded to Borrower Lender may choose to make this refund by reducing the principal owed and are the Note or by making a direct payment to Borrower, if a refund reduces principal, the reduction will be treated as a partial prepayment without any prepayment charge under the Note.
- 23. Legislation Affecting Lender's Rights. If enactment or expiration of applicable laws has the effect of readering any provision of the Note or this Mortgage unenforceable according to its terms, Lender, at its option, may require immediate payment in full of all sums secured by this Mortgage and may invoke any remedies permitted by Paragraph 17. If Lender exercises this option, Lender shall take the steps specified in the secund paragraph of Paragraph 16.
- 24. Waiver of Right of Redemption. Borrower hereby waives any and all rights of redemption from sale under any under or decree of foreclosure of this instrument, on its own behalf and in behalf of each and every person except decree or judgment creditors of Borrower acquiring any interest in or title to the Property subsequent to the date of this Mortgage.
- 25. Future Advances. The Note evidences a "revolving credit" as defined in Illinois Revised Statutes, Chapter 17, paragraph (405). The lien of this Mortgage secures payment of any existing indebtedness and any future advances made pursuant to the Note to the same extent as it such future advances were made on the date of the execution of this Mortgage, without regard to whether or not there is any advance made at the time this Mortgage is executed and without regard to whether or not there is any indebtedness outstanding at the time any advance is made. The Lender and Borrower intend, therefore, that in addition to any other debt or obligations secured hereby, this Mortgage shall secure unpaid balances of loan advances made after the Mortgage is delivered to the Recorder of Deeds, __Cook_____ County, Illinois. Such loan advances may or may not be evidenced by drafts of vouchers pursuant to the Note. All indebtedness secured hereby shall, in no event, exceed \$...27,400.00.

REQUEST FOR NOTICE OF DEFAULT AND FORECLOSURE UNDER SUPERIOR MORTGAGES OR DEEDS OF TRUST

Borrower and Lender request the holder of any mortgage, deed of trust or other encumbrance with a lien which has priority over this Mortgage to give Notice to Lender, at Lender's address set forth on page one of this Mortgage, of any default under the superior encumbrance and of any sale or other foreclosure action.

By Circley Relow, Rorrower accepts and agrees to the terms and cor	venants contained in this Mortgage and in any riderts) executed by Horrower and
recorded with it.	venants contained in this Mortgage and in any rider(s) executed by Borrower and
recorded with it.	

State of Illinois, County of The state of the first to the total of the second disputations and committee and the oned See B. O Donnella notary public in and for said County in the State aforesaid. Do Hereby County That Me I issue B. O Donnella a notary business and a county in the State aforesaid to be publicated in the business of the county of of the count _, personally known to me to be the same person whose name is subscribed to the foregoing The same is subscribed to the presonally known to me to be the same person whose name is subscribed to the presonal known to me to be the same person whose name is subscribed to the presonal known to me to be the same person whose name is subscribed to the presonal known to me to be the same person whose name is subscribed to the presonal known to me to be the same person whose name is subscribed to the presonal known to me to be the same person whose name is subscribed to the presonal known to me to be the same person whose name is subscribed to the presonal known to me to be the same person whose name is subscribed to the presonal known to me to be the same person whose name is subscribed to the presonal known to me to be the same person whose name is subscribed to the presonal known to me to be the same person whose name is subscribed to the presonal known to me to be the same person whose name is subscribed to the presonal known to me to be the same to be the same is subscribed to the presonal known to me to be the same t the uses and purposes therein set forth and agree Given under my hand and official seal, this 30th day of August 1964 qu State of Illinois, County of a Notary Public in and for said County in the state aloresaid. Do Hereby Certify, That personally known to me and known by me to be the Secretary, respectively of structer with the creative annihing manner to the state and President ar. 1_ in whose name, as Trustee, the above and foregoing instrument is executed, appeared before me this day in person and acknowledged that they signed and delivered the said instrument as their free and voluntary act of said __Secretary then and there acknowledged that he, as custodian of the corporate seal of said therein set forth, and the said did affix the said corpor te's eal to said instrument as his free and voluntary act and as the free and voluntary act of said the missions as Trustee as alongsaid for the uses and purposes there's set forth, where the contract of the uses and purposes there's set forth, where the contract of the Given under my hand and Notarial Seal this .. het organism at with proportion of a probabilitation therewith a state and the Inordanogal admit in disconnected at **Notary Public** My Commission expires: Less graniams with his survey alleger to the property and property and had balding to sa gana bah di dibili keril menunghi aldanjiran ihili digad senjahng

See this Sagart being addition man value the

al a children tendina legan Maril

is an hero diversional in legislach reprove attachen vicini brus.

words natural with the situation of the sound of

and party and the power that the properties of

the grant of the first the property of the property of the continue of the party of the content was a probability of the design of the state of the state

REQUEST FOR NOTICE OF GEFALLT AND FORGEOGENE EINGER FOREROGE ARBEITAGE, OF FREEZE OF FOR

The willing a single a great high a specific health by satisfy and his strict and being a control has three with name to combine in formers address so such earling page one in the charge in terms to law and or age. Goldome Acceptance Corporation Records & Reports Management 3920 Main Amherst, New York

, 'C

ogis or faring plants appropriate bare recent advisation from the brigging of the propriation of the first brigging of the faring propriate from the ાં ઇમિંગ દિવસિંગ છે.

Johnstonerickishiri